Ball-Lock Type
PRODUCT REF. PRODUCT REF. LENGTH X MAX. BUNDLE MIN. TENSILE
STAINLESS STEEL STAINLESS STEEL WIDTH DIAMETER STRENGTH
304 316 [mm] [mm] [N]
YLS-4.6-100A YLS-4.6-100B 100 x 4.6 20 440
YLS-4.6-125A YLS-4.6-125B 125 x 4.6 22 440
YLS-4.6-150A YLS-4.6-150B 150 x 4.6 24 440
YLS-4.6-200A YLS-4.6-200B 200 x 4.6 50 440
YLS-4.6-300A YLS-4.6-300B 300 x 4.6 80 440
YLS-4.6-360A YLS-4.6-360B 360 x 4.6 100 440
YLS-4.6-520A YLS-4.6-520B 520 x 4.6 150 440
YLS-4.6-680A YLS-4.6-680B 680 x 4.6 200 440
YLS-4.6-840A YLS-4.6-840B 840 x 4.6 250 440
YLS-4.6-1000A YLS-4.6-1000B 1000 x 4.6 300 440
YLS-4.6-1200A YLS-4.6-1200B 1200 x 4.6 365 440
YLS-4.6-1400A YLS-4.6-1400B 1400 x 4.6 425 440
YLS-7.9-100A YLS-7.9-100B 100 x 7.9 20 1110
YLS-7.9-125A YLS-7.9-125B 125 x 7.9 22 1110
YLS-7.9-150A YLS-7.9-150B 150 x 7.9 24 1110
YLS-7.9-200A YLS-7.9-200B 200 x 7.9 50 1110
YLS-7.9-300A YLS-7.9-300B 300 x 7.9 80 1110
YLS-7.9-360A YLS-7.9-360B 360 x 7.9 100 1110
YLS-7.9-520A YLS-7.9-520B 520 x 7.9 150 1110
YLS-7.9-680A YLS-7.9-680B 680 x 7.9 200 1110
YLS-7.9-840A YLS-7.9-840B 840 x 7.9 250 1110
YLS-7.9-1000A YLS-7.9-1000B 1000 x 7.9 300 1110
YLS-7.9-1200A YLS-7.9-1200B 1200 x 7.9 365 1110
YLS-7.9-1400A YLS-7.9-1400B 1400 x 7.9 425 1110
Ball-Lock Type: uncoated
PRODUCT REF. LENGTH X MAX. BUNDLE MIN. TENSILE
STAINLESS STEEL 316 WIDTH DIAMETER STRENGTH
POLYESTER COATED [mm] [mm] [N]
YLS-4.6-100BC 100 x 4.6 20 440
YLS-4.6-125BC 125 x 4.6 22 440
YLS-4.6-150BC 150 x 4.6 24 440
YLS-4.6-200BC 200 x 4.6 50 440
YLS-4.6-300BC 300 x 4.6 80 440
YLS-4.6-360BC 360 x 4.6 100 440
YLS-4.6-520BC 520 x 4.6 150 440
YLS-4.6-680BC 680 x 4.6 200 440
YLS-4.6-840BC 840 x 4.6 250 440
YLS-4.6-1000BC 1000 x 4.6 300 440
YLS-4.6-1200BC 1200 x 4.6 365 440
YLS-4.6-1400BC 1400 x 4.6 425 440
YLS-7.9-100BC 100 x 7.9 20 530
YLS-7.9-125BC 125 x 7.9 22 530
YLS-7.9-150BC 150 x 7.9 24 530
YLS-7.9-200BC 200 x 7.9 50 530
YLS-7.9-300BC 300 x 7.9 80 530
YLS-7.9-360BC 360 x 7.9 100 530
YLS-7.9-520BC 520 x 7.9 150 530
YLS-7.9-680BC 680 x 7.9 200 530
YLS-7.9-840BC 840 x 7.9 250 530
YLS-7.9-1000BC 1000 x 7.9 300 530
YLS-7.9-1200BC 1200 x 7.9 365 530
YLS-7.9-1400BC 1400 x 7.9 425 530
Ball-Lock Type: coated
The Ball-Lock Type stainless steel ties from Thomas & Betts are self-
locking, requiring no time consuming crimping or folding operations.
• Strong self-locking mechanism (steel ball), with low insertion force
• Fast, easy and reliable installation
• 2 grades of non-magnetic stainless steel: 304 grade for standard
applications and 316 (marine grade) for extra corrosion resistance
Application tools
Product Ref. CT3
• Tensioning and manual cutting hand tool
• For Ball-Lock Type and Ladder Type ties, coated and uncoated
Product Ref. CT5 and CT6
• Adjustable tension setting, automatic cutting hand tool
• CT5: for Ladder Type ties, coated and uncoated
• CT6: for Ball-Lock Type ties, coated and uncoated
CT3